FACV

FEDERACIO D’ATLETISME
COMUNITAT VALENCIANA

4

Circular 56/2018
Castello, 14 de junio de 2018

2. Listado provisional de inscritos por pru

Delegaci6 de Castellé

C/ Ribesalbes s/n
12006 Castello

delegacion.castellon@facv.es

as y marcas.

637 651 125

Jornada Municipal Castell?/b>

100m MASC. Al

Marca
12.00

100m MASC. Al

Marca
11.93
11.95
13.72

800m MASC. Al

Marca
02:16.02
02:17.05

300m vallas (0,8,

Marca
00:49.85
00:52.81

Altura MASC. A

Marca
1,81
1,81
1,74
1,68
1,68
1,64

Altura MASC. A

Marca
1,56
1,47
1,45
1,39
1,39
1,34

Nombre
LLOP CABALLER, ALBERT

Nombre
MOLES ROMERO, JORDI
OSMA HERNANDO, DANIEL
GELLIDA MARTINEZ, MARC

MANZANARES EGEA, PABLO

Nombre
TENA PI?NA, PAU
MOLLAR JUAN, ALBERTO

Nombre
BAGAN MARTI, DAVID
DE TAYRAC ROMAN, POL

FERRAGUD EJARQUE, ISAAC
GELLIDA MARTINEZ, MARC

Nombre
BORILLO FEBRER, PAU
BOIX ESTEVE, ANDREU
MARTINEZ MENDEZ, ANDRES
TRILLES SANCHEZ, VICTOR
ORTEGA PEREZ, VICTOR
VIDAL ROIG, IVAN

Nombre
VILLASANA MONROY, IGNACIO
DE TAYRAC ROMAN, POL
FERRAGUD EJARQUE, ISAAC
GELLIDA MARTINEZ, MARC
BAGAN MARTI, DAVID
CUCALA BALLESTER, MIQUEL

MANZANARES EGEA, PABLO

Fecha Inicio

Ao Club
01 C.A.Vila-Real

Ao Club
03 Playas de Castellon
03 A.C.D.Escuela Buris-Anna
04 C.A.Baix Maestrat

04 C.A.Baix Maestrat

Ao Club
02 Playas de Castellon
01 C.A.Vila-Real

Ano Club
04 Playas de Castellon
04 Playas de Castellon

04 Playas de Castellon
04 C.A.Baix Maestrat

Ao Club
02 Playas de Castellon
02 Playas de Castellon
02 Playas de Castellon
02 Playas de Castellon
01 Playas de Castellon
02 Playas de Castellon

Ao Club
04 Playas de Castellon
04 Playas de Castellon
04 Playas de Castellon
04 C.A.Baix Maestrat
04 Playas de Castellon
04 C.A.Baix Maestrat

04 C.A.Baix Maestrat

Fecha
18/05/18 CASTELL?

Fecha
26/05/18 CASTELL?
09/06/18 CASTELL?
21/04/18 CASTELL?

Fecha
06/06/18 CASTELL?
06/06/18 CASTELL?

Fecha
05/05/18 CASTELL?
05/05/18 CASTELL?

Fecha
02/06/18 ARONA
02/06/18 ARONA
26/05/18 CASTELL?
18/05/18 CASTELL?
26/05/18 CASTELL?
18/05/18 CASTELL?

Fecha
21/04/18 CASTELL?
21/04/18 CASTELL?
26/05/18 CASTELL?
30/04/17 CASTELL?
26/05/18 CASTELL?
17/02/18 VINAROZ

Lugar

Lugar

Lugar

Lugar

Lugar

Lugar

MMP
1200

MMP
1193
1195
1372

MMP
21602
21705

MMP
4985
5281

MMP
181
181
174
168
168
164

MMP
156
147
145
139
139
134

MMT
1200

MMT
1193
1195
1372

MMT
21602
21705

MMT
4985
5281

MMT
181
181
174
168
168
164

MMT
156
147
145
135
139
134



P?tiga MASC. A

Marca Nombre
4,35 SALES SALES, ANDREU
4,35 CENTELLES TOMAS, ABEL
4,21 GHERCA , PAUL MADALIN
3,95 PAGES MERCHAN, MANEL
3,75 GASULLA BORRAS, HECTOR

Marca Nombre
3,40 SEGARRA AMER, JOSEP
3,05 PAGES MERCHAN, FERRAN
3,00 MIRO CALVO, GUILLERMO

Marca Nombre
14,11 RAMIREZ MESTRE, FERRAN
12,31 PORTA ALISEDA, ORIOL
11,90 PLA BERNAD, SEBASTIAN
11,10 MARTINEZ MENDEZ, ANDRES

VIDAL ROIG, IVAN

Triple Salto MAY

Marca Nombre

12,63 EDO POZO, OSCAR

12,56 MOLES ROMERO, JORDI

11,85 SANCHO JIMENEZ, JOSE

11,73 MARCO TORT, SERGIO

11,71 ADELL FERRAS, MARTI

10,51 GELLIDA MARTINEZ, MARC

10,46 ENNASSIRI SEYAHI, ABDELKHALED

10,29 MANZANARES EGEA, PABLO

8,71 CUCALA BALLESTER, MIQUEL
Marca Nombre

68,59 PALMA SIMO, AIMAR-GENIS
Marca Nombre

11,09 CAMPOS DE JESUS, BRIAN

8,58 ENNASSIRI SEYAHI, ABDELKHALED
Marca Nombre

44,10 CAMBRONERO BALAGUER, PABLO

36,80 CAMPOS DE JESUS, BRIAN

20,02 CUCALA BALLESTER, MIQUEL

17,93 ENNASSIRI SEYAHI, ABDELKHALED
Marca Nombre

37,04 TRILLES SANCHEZ, VICTOR

36,14 GASULLA BORRAS, HECTOR

35,92 BORILLO FEBRER, PAU

35,53 BOIX ESTEVE, ANDREU

34,01 ORTEGA PEREZ, VICTOR

33,94 MORCILLO CHIVA, JONATHAN

Ano
01
01
02
02
01

Aio
03
04
04

02
02
01
02

02

Aio
03
03
03
03
04
04
04
04
04

Ano
99

Ao
04
04

03
04
04
04

02
01
02
02
01
02

Club
Playas de Castellon
Playas de Castellon
Playas de Castellon
Playas de Castellon

Playas de Castellon

Club
Playas de Castellon
Playas de Castellon

Playas de Castellon

Club
Playas de Castellon
Playas de Castellon
Playas de Castellon

Playas de Castellon

Playas de Castellon

Club
Playas de Castellon
Playas de Castellon
Playas de Castellon
Playas de Castellon
Playas de Castellon
C.A.Baix Maestrat
C.A.Baix Maestrat
C.A.Baix Maestrat
C.A.Baix Maestrat

Club

Playas de Castellon

Club
Playas de Castellon
C.A.Baix Maestrat

Club
Playas de Castellon
Playas de Castellon
C.A.Baix Maestrat
C.A.Baix Maestrat

Club
Playas de Castellon
Playas de Castellon
Playas de Castellon
Playas de Castellon
Playas de Castellon

Playas de Castellon

Fecha
02/06/18 GAND?
02/06/18 GAND?
04/07/17 CASTELL?
02/06/18 GAND?
03/06/18 ARONA

Fecha
09/06/18 CASTELL?
09/06/18 CASTELL?
25/05/18 CASTELL?

Fecha
01/07/17 MURCIA
25/05/18 CASTELL?
25/05/18 CASTELL?
21/06/17 CASTELL?

Fecha
07/01/18 CASTELL?
12/05/18 ELCHE
28/04/18 CASTELL?
18/05/18 CASTELL?
28/04/18 CASTELL?
25/11/17 CASTELL?

Lugar

Lugar

Lugar

Lugar

01/05/18 BENICARL?/td>

25/11/17 CASTELL?
10/06/17 VINAROZ

Fecha
13/05/17 ALCORC?

Fecha
27/01/18 ALICANTE
17/02/18 VINAROZ

Fecha
12/05/18 ELCHE
18/05/18 CASTELL?

Lugar

Lugar

Lugar

28/01/18 BENICARL?/td>
28/01/18 BENICARL?/td>

Fecha
22/04/18 CASTELL?
27/05/17 CASTELL?
22/04/18 CASTELL?
03/06/18 ARONA
22/04/18 CASTELL?
05/05/18 CASTELL?

Lugar

MMP
435
435
421
395
375

MMP
340
305
300

MMP
1411
1231
1190
1110

MMP
1263
1256
1185
1173
1171
1051
1046
1029

871

MMP
6859

MMP
1109
858

MMP
4410
3680
2002
1793

MMP
3704
3614
3592
3553
3401
3394

MMT
435
435
390
395
375

MMT
340
305
300

MMT
1402
1231
1190

MMT
1263
1256
1185
1173
1171
1051
1046
1029

MMT
6766

MMT
1109
858

MMT
4410
3680
2002
1793

MMT
3704
3391
3592
3553
3401
3394



31,22 MARTINEZ MENDEZ, ANDRES

27,18 VIDAL ROIG, IVAN

Marca Nombre
61,72 NU?Z DE ARENAS RODENAS, IVAN
52,65 GUINOT LECHA, JOSEP
43,82 MORCILLO CHIVA, JONATHAN
38,47 CEREZUELA CASTELLO, GUILLERMO
35,57 SALVADOR SALVADOR, JUAN

Marca Nombre

BOIX ESTEVE, ANDREU

BORILLO FEBRER, PAU

GARCIA VILLALBA, ADRIAN
MARTINEZ MENDEZ, ANDRES
MESA CEBRIA, PAU

PERDOMO MEJIA, JUAN MANUEL
PLANCHADELL TAMARIT, DANIEL
TRILLES SANCHEZ, VICTOR
VIDAL ROIG, IVAN

4x100m MASC.

Marca Nombre
BAGAN MARTI, DAVID
DE TAYRAC ROMAN, POL
FERRAGUD EJARQUE, ISAAC
ROYO PACHES, HECTOR

Marca Nombre
16.37 MANZANET SANCHIS, LAURA

NIETO SERIOLS, MARIA

600m FEM. AL

Marca Nombre

01:45.66 CALVO OLIVER, MAR

01:45.78 CANALES BUCERO, MIREIA
01:46.83 GONZALEZ TENA, ANNE
02:04.97 MOLINERO BELMONTE, SARA

300m vallas (0,7|

Marca Nombre

00:48.62 HERRANDO BORILLO, MARA
00:48.82 MARIN NARRO, LIDIA

00:49.15 ARTERO JOYA, CLAUDIA
00:49.93 ROYO PACHES, NEREA
00:52.30 BALADA PE?, NAZARETH
00:53.25 BARRACHINA GONZ?EZ, YRAYA

SABORIT RIVAS, ALEJANDRA

TIRADO FERNANDEZ, ANDREA

Altura FEM. AL

Marca Nombre

02
02

Ano
01
01
02
01
01

02
02
01
02
01
01
01
02
02

04
04
04
04

Ano
03
03

Afio
04
04
04
04

Ano
04
03
03
04
04
03

04
04

Playas de Castellon

Playas de Castellon

Club
Playas de Castellon
Playas de Castellon
Playas de Castellon
Playas de Castellon

Playas de Castellon

Club
Playas de Castellon
Playas de Castellon
Playas de Castellon
Playas de Castellon
Playas de Castellon
Playas de Castellon
Playas de Castellon
Playas de Castellon

Playas de Castellon

Club
Playas de Castellon
Playas de Castellon
Playas de Castellon

Playas de Castellon

Club
C.A.Vila-Real

C.A.Vila-Real

Club
Playas de Castellon
Playas de Castellon
Playas de Castellon
C.A.Vila-Real

Club
Playas de Castellon
Playas de Castellon
C.A.Vila-Real
Playas de Castellon
Playas de Castellon
Playas de Castellon

Playas de Castellon

Playas de Castellon

Club

22/04/18 CASTELL?
20/01/18 CASTELL?

Fecha Lugar
06/06/18 CASTELL?
10/02/18 CASTELL?
26/01/18 CASTELL?
18/05/18 CASTELL?
18/05/18 CASTELL?

Fecha Lugar
Fecha Lugar
Fecha Lugar

25/05/18 CASTELL?

Fecha Lugar
02/06/18 CASTELL?
05/05/18 CASTELL?
02/06/18 CASTELL?
05/05/18 CASTELL?

Fecha Lugar
14/04/18 MURCIA
12/05/18 ELCHE
03/06/17 ALICANTE
14/04/18 MURCIA
05/05/18 CASTELL?
10/06/17 LAS PALMAS DE G CANARIAS

Fecha Lugar

3122
2718

MMP
6172
5265
4382
3847
3557

MMP

MMP

MMP
1637

MMP
14566
14578
14683
20497

MMP
4862
4882
4915
4993
5230
5325

MMP

3122
2718

MMT
6172
5265
4382
3847
3557

MMT

MMT

MMT
1637

MMT

14566
14578
14683
20497

MMT
4862
4882
5007
4993
5230
5436

MMT



1,60 VIDAL MORA, RAQUEL

1,56 ALEGRE PUNZANO, LAURA

1,55 MAMES , JULIA JOLANTA

1,55 GOMEZ LLOP, MILENA

1,53 TIRADO FERNANDEZ, ANDREA
1,52 MARIN NARRO, LIDIA

1,45 SABORIT RIVAS, ALEJANDRA
1,45 ROYO PACHES, NEREA

1,42 BARRACHINA GONZ?EZ, YRAYA

P?tiga FEM. AL

Marca Nombre
3,50 CORTINA PIACENTINI, LOLA
3,40 GUILLEN FLORESCU, VIRGINIA
3,05 TAPIADOR PASCUAL, ANDREA

Marca Nombre
2,95 BELTRAN DUNCOMBE, ALEXIA
2,90 FORES PITARCH, JUDITH
2,85 SABORIT RIVAS, ALEJANDRA

Marca Nombre
11,23 GOMBAU JORGE, PEPA
9,82 FRITH PE?, JAZMINA

Marca Nombre
11,48 BALADA PE?, NAZARETH
10,98 HERRANDO BORILLO, MARA
10,57 MARQUES BOIRA, PALOMA
10,24 NI? RUIZ, CARINA
10,06 RODRIGUEZ NU?Z, IRUNE
9,79 BARREDA ALTES, GEMA
9,63 GOMEZ LLOP, MILENA

Marca Nombre
13,18 GARCIA PALENCIA, EMMA

Marca Nombre
10,02 MARIN NARRO, LIDIA
9,86 TIRADO FERNANDEZ, ANDREA
9,34 SABORIT RIVAS, ALEJANDRA
7,37 ROYO PACHES, NEREA

Marca Nombre
33,49 PAUNER SERRA, ELENA
33,48 PERIS MECHO, M CARMEN
32,90 GARCIA MARTINEZ, ESTHER

Marca Nombre
25,22 DAUDEN FERNANDEZ, JUDITH

20,22 RODA LLUCH, LAIA

03
04
03
03
04
03
04
04
03

Ao
02
01
02

Aio
04
03
04

Ao
02
02

Afio
04
04
04
04
04
03
03

03
04
04
04

Ano
03
04
03

Ano
02
02

Playas de Castellon
Playas de Castellon
Playas de Castellon
C.A.Vila-Real

Playas de Castellon
Playas de Castellon
Playas de Castellon
Playas de Castellon

Playas de Castellon

Club
Playas de Castellon
Playas de Castellon

Playas de Castellon

Club
Playas de Castellon
C.A.Baix Maestrat

Playas de Castellon

Club
Playas de Castellon
C.A.Baix Maestrat

Club
Playas de Castellon
Playas de Castellon
Playas de Castellon
Playas de Castellon
Playas de Castellon
Playas de Castellon
C.A.Vila-Real

Club

Playas de Castellon

Club
Playas de Castellon
Playas de Castellon
Playas de Castellon

Playas de Castellon

Club
Playas de Castellon
Playas de Castellon

Playas de Castellon

Club
Playas de Castellon
C.A.Baix Maestrat

02/07/17 MURCIA

11/06/17 CASTELL?
23/12/17 CASTELL?
13/06/17 CASTELL?
11/06/17 CASTELL?
07/01/17 CASTELL?
21/04/18 CASTELL?
21/04/18 CASTELL?
26/05/18 CASTELL?

Fecha
02/06/18 GAND?
02/06/18 GAND?
06/06/18 CASTELL?

Fecha
02/06/18 CASTELL?
06/06/18 CASTELL?
09/06/18 CASTELL?

Fecha
24/06/17 MURCIA
05/05/17 CASTELL?

Fecha
23/12/17 CASTELL?
16/12/17 CASTELL?
19/01/18 CASTELL?
24/02/18 CASTELL?
24/02/18 CASTELL?
05/05/17 CASTELL?
05/05/17 CASTELL?

Fecha
27/05/17 CASTELL?

Fecha
26/05/18 CASTELL?
26/05/18 CASTELL?
26/05/18 CASTELL?
26/05/18 CASTELL?

Fecha
18/05/18 CASTELL?
25/05/18 CASTELL?
18/05/18 CASTELL?

Fecha
05/05/18 CASTELL?

Lugar

Lugar

Lugar

Lugar

Lugar

Lugar

Lugar

Lugar

28/01/18 BENICARL?/td>

160
156
155
155
153
152
145
145
142

MMP
350
340
305

MMP
295
290
285

MMP
1123
982

MMP
1148
1098
1057
1024
1006

979
963

MMP
1318

MMP
1002
986
934
737

MMP
3349
3348
3290

MMP
2522
2022

150
155
155
149
151
145
145
145
142

MMT
350
340
305

MMT
295
290
285

MMT
1115

MMT
1148
1098
1057
1024
1006

950

MMT
1298

MMT
1002
986
934
737

MMT
3349
3348
3290

MMT
2522
2022



4x100m FEM. A

Marca

Nombre
BARRACHINA GONZ?EZ, YRAYA
MARIN NARRO, LIDIA
ROYO PACHES, NEREA
SABORIT RIVAS, ALEJANDRA

03
03
04
04

Club
Playas de Castellon
Playas de Castellon
Playas de Castellon

Playas de Castellon

Fecha

Lugar

MMP

MMT



	TotsInscrits

